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General Drawings

Lock list for I door models

FSB family lock list

Lock list for 2 door models

Lock list FSB

11.05.2016

16.06.2016

1

3

Email of Ms. Melnikova

Formula "Gas concrete Nr. B"

Manual by service anchor bolt

Safe FSB-32,3D-View

Safe FSB-32, Section G-G

Safe FSB-32, Section A-4, 3D

Safe FSB-32, Detaíl K, J

Safe FSB-32, H,l

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel body door

Bolt cramp with stop cramp

lnternal plate with rivets

Door cover

Material list

Application forms for FSB
series

05722

05722,114

05722,214

05722,414

05722,414

05722.01

05722.01.01

05722.01.01.01

05722.01.01.02

05722.O2

05722.02.01

05722.02.01.01

05722.02.01.02

05722.02.01.03

05722.O2.O2

01.11.2016

24.06.2010

25.05.2012

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01_2011

20.01.2011

20.01_2011

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

Safe FSB-32.EL, 3D-View

Safe FSB-32.8L, Section G-G

Safe FSB-32.8L, Section A-4, 3D

Safe FSB-32.8L, Detail K, J

o5723

05723,114

05723,214

05723,414

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

1

1

1

1

continued on page 2
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20.01 .2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.o1.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

Safe FSB-32.8L,H,1

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel body door

Door cover

Material list

05723,414

05722.01

05722.01.01

05722.01.01.01

05722.01.01.02

o5723.02

05723.02.01

05723.02.01.01

05722.02.02

1

1

,,

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01_2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

19.09.2009

20.01.2011

Safe FSB-46, 3D-View

Safe FSB-46, Section G-G

Safe FSB-46, Section A-4, 3D

Safe FSB-46, Detail K, J

Safe FSB-46, H, I

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel body door

Bolt cramp with stop cramp

Internal plate with rivets

Door cover

Material list

05724

05724,114

05724,214

05724,314

05724,414

05724.01

05724.01.01

05724.01.01.01

05724.01.01.02

05724.02

05724.02.01

05724.02.01.01

05724.02.01.02

05724.42.01.03

05172.02.02

1

1

1

,l

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

continued on page 3
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Safe FSB-46.EL, 3D-View

Safe FSB-46.EL, Section G-G

Safe FSB-46.EL, Section A-4, 3D

Safe FSB-46.EL, Detail K, J

Safe FSB-46.EL, H, I

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel body door

Door cover

Material list

05725

05725,114

05725,214

05725,314

05725,414

05724.01

05724.01.01

05724.01_01.01

05724.01.01.02

05725.02

05725.02.01

05725.02.01.01

05172.02.02

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20_01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01_2011

19.09.2009

20.01.2011

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

Safe FSB-67, 3D-View

Safe FSB-67, Section G-G

Safe FSB-67, Section A-4, 3D

Safe FSB-67, Detail K, J

Safe FSB-67, H, I

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel body door

Bolt cramp with stop cramp

lnternal plate with rivets

Door cover

Material list

05728

05728,114

05728,214

05729,314

05729,414

05728.01

05728.01.01

05728.01.01.01

05728.01.01.02

05728.02

05728.02.01

05728.02.01.01

05728.02.01.02

05728.02.01.03

05170.02.02

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.201',1

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

19.09.2009

20.01.2011

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

continued on page 4
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05729

05729,114

05729,214

05729,314

05729,414

05728.01

05728.01.01

05728.01.01.01

05728.01.01.02

05729.02

05729.02.01

05729.02.01.01

05170.02.02

20.01.2011

20.01.201',1

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2Q11

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

20.01.2011

19.09_2009

20.01.2011

Safe FSB-67.EL, 3D-View

Safe FSB-67.EL, Section G-G

Safe FSB-67.EL, Section A-4, 3D

Safe FSB-67.EL, Detail K, J

Safe FSB-67.EL, H, I

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel body door

Door cover

Materiallist

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

FSB 1993 / OFFICE3 52 FIRE PREMIUM

Safe FSB 1993,3D-View

Safe FSB 1993, Section A-A;B-B

Safe FSB 1993, Section C-C

Safe FSB 1993, Detail L, M, N

Safe FSB 1993, Detail E, F

Safe FSB 1993, Detail G, H

Safe FSB 1993, Section l-l; O-O

Safe FSB 1993, Detail K, P, R, T

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door right

Body door

05199

05199

05199

05199

05199

051 99

05199

05199

05199.01

05199.01.01

05199.01.01.01

05199.01 .01.02

05199.02

05199.02.01

28.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

28.05.2012

28.05.2012

28.05.2012

25.O5.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

1of 1

1 ofT

2 ofT

3of7
4of7
5 ofT

6of7
7 of 7

1of1
1of1
1of1
1of 1

1of1
l of 1

continued on page 5
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Front panel body door right

Door cover light

Door left

Body door left

Front panel body door left

Door cover left

Material list for tests and expert opinions

05199.02.01.01

05199.02.02

05199.03

05199.03.01

05199.03.01.01

05199.03.02

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

1of 1

1of 1

1of 1

1of 1

1of 1

1of I

2

Safe FSB 12130

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door right

Body door right

Front panel body door right

Door cover right

Door left

Body door left

Front panel body door left

Door cover left

Material list for tests and experts opinions

05106

05106.01

05106_01.01

05r06.01.01.01

05106.01 .01.02

05106.02

05106.02.01

05106.02.01.01

05106.02.02

05106.03

05106.03.01

05106.03.01.01

05106.03.02

11.11.2013

07.11.2013

07.11.2013

07.11.2013

27.08.2013

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

25.05.2012

19.07.2012

25.05.2012

11.11.2013

25.05.2012

04.07.2013

11.11.2013

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

continued on 6
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Safe FSB 19130

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door right

Body door right

Front panel body door right

Door cover right

Door left

Body door left

Front panel body door left

Door cover left

Material list for tests and experts

05107

05107.01

05107.01.01

05107.01 .01.01

05107.01 .01.02

05107.02

05107 _02.01

05107.02.01.01

05107.02.02

05107.03

05107.03.01

05107.03.01.01

05107.03.02

05.11 .2013

05.11 .2013

05.11.2013

05.11 .2013

05.11.2013

05.11 .2013

05.11 .2013

05.11 .2013

05.11 .2013

05.11 .2013

05.11.2013

05.11.2013

05.11 .2013

05.11.2013

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

NOTE: The maximum difference in internaldimensions (width and depth of the storage space
measured from wallto wall) of the series product is + 15%.

The marking as ECB.S certified product, in compliance wíth this certificate, is only allowed with an
original ECB.S certification mark as proof of according to ISO/IEC f 7065


